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S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Roll No.

18220180

18220317

18220110

18220722

18220417

18220547

18220659

18220688

18220654

18220266

18220044

18220469

18220014

18220229

18220021

18220380

18220183

18220665

18220594

18220476

18220634

18220025

Form No.

17BRAC1000763

17BRAC1030355

17BRAC1041704

17BRAC1061181

17BRAC1049528

17BRAC1043086

17BRAC1018155

17BRAC1043588

17BRAC1066917

17BRAC1062883

17BRAC1019845

17BRAC1037290

17BRAC1033594

17BRAC1035083

17BRAC1108217

17BRAC1104340

17BRAC1014285

17BRAC1061915

17BRAC1066969

17BRAC1052471

17BRAC1080513

17BRAC1020515

Name

PRANJAL GUPTA

NIDHI MITTAL

POOJA
AGGARWAL

KRITI NEGI

SHAIFALI
SHARMA

SHEETAL NEGI

RAMYA RAMESH

SRISHTI
SHARMA

AAYUSHI
TANEJA

DARSHANA
KALITA
ANJALI SINGH
AISHWARYA

DEENGAR

ANUPAM
KAUSHIK

VASUDHA

DWIVEDI

HARSHIT KALRA

YATIN KUMAR

AMBER RATHOR

AANCHAL RATHI

CHARU JAIN

KOPAL DIXIT

GARIMA MEHTA

MANSI BANSAL

Alloted Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Final

Entrance

Marks

236

228

223

222

219

217

215

213

212

211

210

210

210

205

205

204

203

203

202

199

199

198

Combined
Rank

10

11

11

11

14

14

16

17

17

19

20

20

22

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

88.71

85.37

75.40

80.77

76.31

85.11

89.42

84.62

79.40

84.11

80.42

75.00

83.00

75.74

74.08

75.70

70.27

83.40

87.68

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category

Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate
23 18220746 17BRAC1079469 APRAJITA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for 198 22 83.91 Unreserved

TRIPATHI Biomedical Research

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 18220758
2 18220451
3 18220202
4 18220301
5 18220588
6 18220389
7 18220142
8 18220590
9 18220287

10 18220019

11 18220218

12 18220098

Form No.

17BRAC1054479

17BRAC1083016

17BRAC1079595

17BRAC1075080

17BRAC1060491

17BRAC1120436

17BRAC1073745

17BRAC1076836

17BRAC1055047

17BRAC1098795

17BRAC1040488

17BRAC1058319

Name

MANISH PAL

RASHID ALI

PRIYA SUMAN

SOMU YADAV

SUBHASIS
SAHOO

VISHAWJEET
BARIK

SAHIL YADAV

ANITA KUMARI

KRISHAN
KUMAR

KRATIKA
GOSWAMI

SAPNA PURI

MAHIMA
KUMARI

Alloted Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Final

Entrance

Marks

186

184

180

171

170

169

166

164

164

163

160

159

Combined

Rank

35

39

45

64

68

72

80

85

85

90

105

107

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

73.17

71.91

74.22

73.00

77.00

73.28

75.00

79.17

76.13

79.40

Category Filled
by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 18220728
2 18220581
3 18220220
4 18220566
5 18220702
6 18220440
7 18220228

Form No.

17BRAC1065377

17BRAC1070138

17BRAC1000598

17BRAC1044582

17BRAC1081560

17BRAC1021567

17BRAC1052599

Name
ANTRA KUMARI

RASHMI

INDERPREET

SINGH

NUPUR

AISHWARYA

SINGH

SUPRIYA

RAJNI SINGH

Alloted Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Final

Entrance

Marks

177

162

161

158

157

147

141

Combined

Rank

50

93

97

112

117

162

193

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

73.65

73.31

77.34

65.45

70.36

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : ST (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 18220083
2 18220058
3 18220813
4 18220153

Form No.

17BRAC1130282

17BRAC1133013

17BRAC1097743

17BRAC1006986

Name

SAURABH
KUMAR

VIJAY BARDE

TEJSHRI NAYAK

MAHAIWON
SHADANG

Alloted Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for
Biomedical Research

Final

Entrance

Marks

158

132

119

115

Combined
Rank

112

240

308

334

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

68.17

79.31

Category
Filled by
Candidate
ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : OBC (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : ST (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Candidates in Tie

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.



