### **Category: UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)**

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18220180	17BRAC1000763	PRANJAL GUPTA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	236	1	88.71	Unreserved
2	18220317	17BRAC1030355	NIDHI MITTAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	228	2	85.37	Unreserved
3	18220110	17BRAC1041704	POOJA AGGARWAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	223	3	75.40	Unreserved
4	18220722	17BRAC1061181	KRITI NEGI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	222	4	80.77	Unreserved
5	18220417	17BRAC1049528	SHAIFALI SHARMA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	219	5	76.31	Unreserved
6	18220547	17BRAC1043086	SHEETAL NEGI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	217	6	85.11	Unreserved
7	18220659	17BRAC1018155	RAMYA RAMESH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	215	7	89.42	Unreserved
8	18220688	17BRAC1043588	SRISHTI SHARMA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	213	8	84.62	Unreserved
9	18220654	17BRAC1066917	AAYUSHI TANEJA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	212	9	79.40	Unreserved
10	18220266	17BRAC1062883	DARSHANA KALITA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	211	10	84.11	Unreserved
11	18220044	17BRAC1019845	ANJALI SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	210	11	80.42	Unreserved
12	18220469	17BRAC1037290	AISHWARYA DEENGAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	210	11	75.00	Unreserved
13	18220014	17BRAC1033594	ANUPAM KAUSHIK	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	210	11		Unreserved
14	18220229	17BRAC1035083	VASUDHA DWIVEDI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	205	14	83.00	Unreserved
15	18220021	17BRAC1108217	HARSHIT KALRA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	205	14	75.74	Unreserved
16	18220380	17BRAC1104340	YATIN KUMAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	204	16	74.08	Unreserved
17	18220183	17BRAC1014285	AMBER RATHOR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	203	17	75.70	Unreserved
18	18220665	17BRAC1061915	AANCHAL RATHI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	203	17	70.27	Unreserved
19	18220594	17BRAC1066969	CHARU JAIN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	202	19		Unreserved
20	18220476	17BRAC1052471	KOPAL DIXIT	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	199	20	83.40	Unreserved
21	18220634	17BRAC1080513	GARIMA MEHTA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	199	20		Unreserved
22	18220025	17BRAC1020515	MANSI BANSAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	198	22	87.68	Unreserved

# **Category: UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)**

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
23	18220746	17BRAC1079469	APRAJITA TRIPATHI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	198	22	83.91	Unreserved

## **Category : OBC (Entrance Based)**

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18220758	17BRAC1054479	MANISH PAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	186	35	73.17	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	18220451	17BRAC1083016	RASHID ALI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	184	39	71.91	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	18220202	17BRAC1079595	PRIYA SUMAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	180	45	74.22	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	18220301	17BRAC1075080	SOMU YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	171	64	73.00	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	18220588	17BRAC1060491	SUBHASIS SAHOO	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	170	68	77.00	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	18220389	17BRAC1120436	VISHAWJEET BARIK	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	169	72	73.28	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	18220142	17BRAC1073745	SAHIL YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	166	80		OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	18220590	17BRAC1076836	ANITA KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	164	85	75.00	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	18220287	17BRAC1055047	KRISHAN KUMAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	164	85		OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	18220019	17BRAC1098795	KRATIKA GOSWAMI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	163	90	79.17	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	18220218	17BRAC1040488	SAPNA PURI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	160	105	76.13	OBC Non-Creamy layer
12	18220098	17BRAC1058319	MAHIMA KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	159	107	79.40	OBC Non-Creamy layer

## **Category : SC (Entrance Based)**

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18220728	17BRAC1065377	ANTRA KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	177	50		SC
2	18220581	17BRAC1070138	RASHMI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	162	93	73.65	SC
3	18220220	17BRAC1000598	INDERPREET SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	161	97	73.31	SC
1	18220566	17BRAC1044582	NUPUR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	158	112	77.34	SC
5	18220702	17BRAC1081560	AISHWARYA SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	157	117	65.45	SC
5	18220440	17BRAC1021567	SUPRIYA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	147	162	70.36	SC
7	18220228	17BRAC1052599	RAJNI SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	141	193		SC

## **Category: ST (Entrance Based)**

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18220083	17BRAC1130282	SAURABH KUMAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	158	112	68.17	ST
2	18220058	17BRAC1133013	VIJAY BARDE	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	132	240		ST
3	18220813	17BRAC1097743	TEJSHRI NAYAK	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	119	308		ST
4	18220153	17BRAC1006986	MAHAIWON SHADANG	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	115	334	79.31	ST

С	ategory : UNRESERVE	ED (Direct Admission)	
No Candidate in this category			

	Category : OBC (Direct	Admission)
No Candidate in this category		

C	Category : SC (Direct Ac	dmission)
No Candidate in this category		

	Category : ST (Direct Ac	lmission)
No Candidate in this category		

	Candidates in Tie	
No Candidate in this category		